
Programme/ Class : 
Certificate 

Miner Elective (P.G.) 
Course: 

Unit 

IV 

Credits:4 

I feTT 2020 

aftal 

(2022-23 ) 

Post Graduate 

Subject : Hindi 

Course Outcomes 

Max. Marks 
75+25 

Course Title 

Total No. of Lectures- Tutorials-Practical (in hours per week) :3-0-0 or 2-1-0 etc. 

Topic 

|s07|22 

000436 

Semester 

Min. Passing Marks 
30+10 

No. of 

Lectures 

15 

15 

15 

15 
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